Housing Finance Limited for an amount of mentioned below and interest thereon. Borrowers
attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section 8 of Section 13 of the act, in respect of time
available, to redeem the secured assets.
1. NAME OF BORROWER: AMIT MALIK, SUBHASH & MEENA
Outstanding: Rs. 17,63,175.44/- ( Rupees Seventeen Lakh Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred
Seventy Five and Paise Forty Four Only )
Demand notice Dated: 29-10-2025 Date of Possession: 09.01.2026

Description of the Immovable Property
All That Piece And Parcel Of The Land Khewat No. 309, Khatauni No. 547. Khasra No. 23//24/5 Area
2/3 Part Of 2 Marlas Area 1 Marla 3 Sarasai I.E.

[...]

In Village Nimbari Tehsil, Panipat, Haryana, 132103 And Bounded As: Boundaries As Per Site East:
34’-9” House Of Rajpal,West: 34’-9” Vacant Plot Of Dalbir, North: 38’-6” Street, South: 38’-6” Land
Of Jagbir.
2. Name of Borrower: RAKESH GUPTA SVEETI DEVI & MADAN LAL
Outstanding: Rs. 14,93,961.18/- ( Rupees Fourteen Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixty One and Paise Eighteen Only )
Demand notice Dated: 16-10-2025 Date of Possession: 09.01.2026

Description of the Immovable Property
All That Piece And Parcel Of Property House Comprised In Khewat No. 363, Khatoni No. 443, Khasra
No. 44//20 (8-0) Its 1546/16000 Share I.E.

[...]

54' X 14' // 84 Sq. Yards, North: 54-3+24 Fts, Land Of Karan & Ramphal, South: 53-6+24 Fts, Shop
Of Prem Sagar, East: 70-6", Land Of Karan Singh,West: 17 Fts + 53'-6", Sadak & Shop Prem Sagar.
3. Name of Borrower: TASVINDER SINGH & ANU RANI
Outstanding: Rs. 20,26,230/- ( Rupees Twenty Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty
Only )
Demand notice Dated: 15-10-2025 Date of Possession: 09.01.2026

Description of the Immovable Property
All That Piece And Parcel Of Property House, Comprised In Khewat No. 45, Kitte 10, Rakba 78 Kanal
2 Marla Its 17/1562 Share I.E. 17 Marla, Jamabandi Year 2016-17 & Intkal No.

[...]

Jagirpar Road, Vii Meharban, Basti, Jodhewal, Ludhiana, Punjab
141007. 4. KRITYANAND SARDAR Soni Tailors, Near Khalsa Gurudwara, Captain
Colony, Rahon Road, Meharban, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141007.
Loan Account No. LNLUDLAP-07220139579 & LNLUDLAP-07220139577

01.01.2026 08-01-2026 Rs. 9,02,051.76/-
(Rupees Nine Lac

Two Thousand Fifty
One and Seventy Six
Paise Only) by way

of outstanding princi-
pal, arrears (including
accrued late charges)

and interest till
05.01.2026.

CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE FOR PUBLIC NOTIFICATION ISSUED DATED 09 JANUARY, 2026

Registered Office: Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),